
 

   

Mount Miguel High School  
2025  

Varsity Football 
           
               

Date Opponent Site Time 

Thursday, August 14 (Scrimmage) Murrieta Valley 7:00 PM 

Friday, August 22   San Marcos San Marcos  7:00 PM 

Friday, August 29 La Costa Canyon  Mount Miguel  7:00 PM 

Friday, September 5 Loyola (LA) Loyola 7:00 PM 

Friday, September 12 Torrey Pines Mount Miguel  7:00 PM 

Friday, September 19 Poway Poway 7:00 PM 

Friday, September 26 Oceanside Oceanside  7:15 PM 

Friday, October 3 Helix  Mount Miguel  7:00 PM 

Friday, October 10  Granite Hills Granite HIlls  7:00 PM 

Friday, October 17 Steele Canyon  Mount Miguel  7:00 PM 

Friday, October 24   BYE   

Friday, October 31   El Capitan  El Capitan 7:00 PM 

    

    

    

    
                                  

 


